


WELLNESS REFINED
Elegantly modern, STIL represents a new concept in 
holistic wellness. Each massage is bio-engineered 
to specifically address your needs while every detail  
appeals to your refined sensibilities. 

Experience STIL by Bullfrog Spas.



Model STIL7
Snow Interior

Slate Exterior

A Series Step



JETPAK THERAPY SYSTEM®

RainShowerSpinalHealthAlleviate OscillatorWellness Pulsator

SEATS			 

SIZE			 

WATER CAPACITY	

DRY WEIGHT		

FILLED WEIGHT		

JETPAKS®		

THERAPY JET PUMP

DEDICATED FILTRATION PUMP

6

2.24m x 2.13m x .86m

1488 L

300 kg

2315 kg

3

1

1



INTERIOR EXTERIOR

SlateSnow Timber

•	 STIL Audio System
•	 CloudControl 2™ WiFi Module 
•	 CoverMate™ I or III Cover Lifter 
•	 Premium A Series Step

INDIVIDUAL OPTIONS

SEATS			 

SIZE		

WATER CAPACITY	

DRY WEIGHT		

FILLED WEIGHT		

JETPAKS®		

THERAPY JET PUMP	

DEDICATED FILTRATION PUMP

COVER

Pewter

4

2.08m x 1.69m x .79m

947 L

206 kg

1501 kg

3

1

1
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